CDAFG 2012-2013 Season - Cumulative Club Results

Club
AgileDogs
AOC

JAZZ

SBF
SDTC
T2TQ

Total

220.40
309.75
251.34
214.65
244.60
290.33

Week 1
98.40
130.50
106.08
97.00
103.60
117.00

Week 2
94.50
115.50
96.86
96.40
73.50
100.00

Week 3
27.50
63.75
48.41
21.25
67.50
73.33

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8



