CDAFG 2012-2013 Season - Cumulative Club Results

Place	Club	Total	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8
5	AgileDogs	220.40	98.40	94.50	27.50					
1	AOC	309.75	130.50	115.50	63.75					
3	JAZZ	251.34	106.08	96.86	48.41					
6	SBF	214.65	97.00	96.40	21.25					
4	SDTC	244.60	103.60	73.50	67.50					
2	T2TQ	290.33	117.00	100.00	73.33					